MARCA
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YAMAHA
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PASTIGLIE FRENO ANTERIORE SBS 663HS

MODELLO
SR (RHO051)
YP Majesty
XP T-Max
XV Virago
XJN
XJ S Diversion
XVS Drag Star
XVS Drag Star Classic
XJ S Diversion (4KM)
SCR (VNO78)
XV (VNO031) (2DE1)
XV / ABS (VN032) (1XC1/1CX3)
XV R (VNO36) (2DX7/2DXL/2DXM)
XVS Midnight Star (VN021)(26P)
XV Virago
XVS CU Custom
XVZ Royal Star Midnight
XVZ Royal Star Venture
XV A Wild Star

CILINDRATA

400
400
500
535
600
600
650
650
900
950
950
950
950
950
1100
1300
1300
1300
1600

ANNI
2014 - 2016
2004 - 2004
2001 - 2003
1995 - 2003
1991 - 1997
1992 - 1997
1997 - 2005
1998 - 2007
1994 - 2001
2017 - 2020
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2020
2009 - 2015
1994 - 1997
2014 - 2016
2003 - 2006
1999 - 2006
1999 - 2004

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
3LP258050000
5RUW00450000
4WMWO00450000

4WMW00450000
4WMWO00450000
3LP258050000
5S7W00450000

5S7W00450000

5S7W00450000
4WMWO00450000
4WMWO00450000
4WMW00450000




